56      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
GIGASPEED® X10D U/UTP 1091SD NON-PLENUM CABLES
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER PAIR COUNT JACKET COLOR LENGTH PACKAGING
760240218 1091SD BL 4/23 R1000 4 Blue 1000 ft (305 M) Reel
760240220 1091SD WH 4/23 R1000 4 White 1000 ft (305 m) Reel
760240222 1091SD SL 4/23 R1000 4 Slate 1000 ft (305 m) Reel
Copper solutions
Category 6A UTP products

760147017 3091B SLT C6A 4/23 U/UTP R1000 (ANATEL) 4 Slate 1000 ft (305 M) Reel
760147025 3091B SLT C6A 4/23 U/UTP W1000 (ANATEL) 4 Slate 1000 ft (305 M) We Tote Box
58      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
Copper solutions
Category 6A UTP products
GIGASPEED® X10D 1100GS6 PANELS
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION iPATCH READY
760152587 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 24-Port Evolve Patch Panel Yes
760152595 360-IPR-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 48-Port Evolve Patch Panel Yes
760151324 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS6-1U-24 24-Port Evolve Angled Patch Panel Yes
760151779 360-IPR-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 48-Port Evolve Angled Patch Panel Yes
760151183 360-IPR-1100-GS6-DM6 1100GS6 Evolve Distribution Module 6-Port –
760155739 360-E-KIT-1U 1U Evolve Panel Kit Yes
760155747 360-E-KIT-2U 2U Evolve Panel Kit Yes
760152785 360-A-E-KIT-1U Angled 1U Evolve Panel Kit Yes
760152793 360-A-E-KIT-2U Angled 2U Evolve Panel Kit Yes
760183244 360 and UNP Label Sheet US LTR Label Sheet for 360 and Universal Panels, US letter –
GIGASPEED® X10D PATCHMAX GS6 PANELS
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION iPATCH READY
760102251 360-PM-GS6-2U-24 24-Port Patch Panel Yes
760128207 360-PM-GS6-2U-48 48-Port Patch Panel Yes
760102277 360-PM-GS6-DM6 GS6 6-Port Distribution Module –
760108993 360-PM-KIT-2U-24 2U Panel Kit, 24-Port Yes
760117408 360-PM-KIT-2U-48 2U Panel Kit, 48-Port Yes
760183244 360 and UNP Label Sheet US LTR Label Sheet for 360 and Universal Panels, US letter –
59      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
GIGASPEED® X10D 360GS10E MODULAR PATCH CORDS
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION MODULAR
JACK COLOR
CORD COLOR
OPTIONS UOM
CABLE/CORDAGE
LENGTH
OPTIONS
CPCSSX2 360GS10E 360GS10E Solid Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F, M 3-100ft / 1-30m
CPCSSY2 360GS10E-P 360GS10E Solid Plenum Cordage 0 1,4,6,7,8,9,C,Z F, M 3-100ft / 1-30m
CPCS4X2 360GS10E117 360GS10E Single-ended Solid Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F, M 3-100ft / 1-30m
CO199K2 MiNo6A MiNo6A reduced Diameter Cat 6A
LS-CM Patch Cord 0 1,2,3,4,7,8,9,L,Z F, M 6in-120in / 15cm-300cm
1-130ft / 1-40m
For information concerning Zone Extension Cords visit our eCatalog at www.commscope.com
GIGASPEED® X10D 360GS10E MODULAR PATCH CORDS - LSZH
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION MODULAR
JACK COLOR
CORD COLOR
OPTIONS UOM
CABLE/CORDAGE
LENGTH
OPTIONS
CPCSSZ2 360GS10E-L 360GS10E Solid LSZH Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F 3-100ft
CPC4Z2 360GS10E117-L 360GS10E Single-ended Solid LSZH Cordage 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F 3-100ft
CPPSSZ2** 360GS10E-L GS8E Stranded LSZH Cordage - ECO 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F 3-100ft
Copper solutions
Category 6A UTP products
GIGASPEED® X10D MGS600 SERIES INFORMATION OUTLET
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER COLOR
760092361 MGS600-003 Black
760092379 MGS600-112 Orange
760092387 MGS600-123 Yellow
760092403 MGS600-226 Green
760092411 MGS600-246 Ivory
760092429 MGS600-262 White
760092437 MGS600-270 Gray
760092445 MGS600-317 Red
760092452 MGS600-318 Blue
760092460 MGS600-361 Violet
760092478 MGS600-148 Almond
Infromation regarding T568A standard (A-wired) patch cord is available from your local sales representative.
*SecureMAX Patch Cords and Accessories are not available for sale in Europe, Russia, Australia and Japan.
Please contact your local sales representative to check availability in your country.
**Eco-friendly packaging. Does not contain single use plastics in packaging.
Cord Color Options:
1=BK (Black), 2=LB (Light Blue), 3=DG (Dark Grey), 4=GN (Spring Green), 6=OR (Orange), 7=RD (Red), 8=WH (White), 9=YL (Yellow), B=LL (Lilac), C=SL (Slate), Z=BL (Blue)
60      SYSTIMAX Solutions Ordering Guide CALA Region
Copper solutions
Category 6A UTP products
CEILING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLIES
MATERIAL ID DESCRIPTION
760244061 Ceiling Connector Assembly (CCA) without cordage, Black
760234921 Ceiling Connector Assembly (CCA) without cordage, White
CO1SJO2-11F0XX* CommScope Category 6A U/UTP Cord, Plenum, RJ45 to Ceiling connector Black
CO13JX2-88N018 CommScope Category 6A U/UTP Cord, Plenum, RJ45 to Ceiling connector Black - 18 Inch
760235590 CCA-CAT6A-LSZH-WHITE-N018
760235589 CCA-CAT6A-LSZH-BLACK-N018
*XX – 02, 03, 07, 11, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50 ft.